MACHINED TIMBER PRODUCTS
One of the most extensive ranges of softwood products available,
ranging from carcassing through to high quality small mouldings
2
t: 01469 532 300    f: 01469 531 867
Quality machined timber products
w: www.arborforestproducts.co.uk    e: sales@arborforestproducts.co.uk
The Independents’ Choice

25 x 275 p025275WW 5 3 3
32 x 275 p032275WW 5 3 3
38 x 275 p038275WW 5 3 3
Size (mm) Code Grade 1m3 ½ m3 Loose Size (mm) Code Grade 1m3 ½ m3 Loose
PAR Sections
24
t: 01469 532 300    f: 01469 531 867
Quality machined timber products
w: www.arborforestproducts.co.uk    e: sales@arborforestproducts.co.uk
The Independents’ Choice
25
MDF
Primed MDF Mouldings
CHAMFERED & ROUND - 4.4MTRS
Size (mm) Code Grade 1m3 ½ m3 Loose
15 x 44 AM0150044CR 3
15 x 68 AM0150068CR 3
15 x 94 AM0150094CR 3
18 x 144 AM0150144CR 3
ROUND 1 EDGE (9MM RAD) - 4.4MTRS
Size (mm) Code Grade 1m3 ½ m3 Loose
15 x 44 AM015044PR 3
15 x 68 AM015068PR 3
15 x 94 AM015094PR 3
18 x 44 AM018044PR 3
18 x 68 AM018068PR 3
18 x 94 AM018094PR 3
18 x 144 AM018144PR 3
OGEE - 4.4MTRS
Size (mm) Code Grade 1m3 ½ m3 Loose
18 x 57 AM018057OG 3
18 x 68 AM018068OG 3
18 x 119 AM018119OG 3
18 x 144 AM018144OG 3
18 x 168 AM018168OG 3
18 x 219 AM018219OG 3
TORUS - 4.4MTRS
Size (mm) Code Grade 1m3 ½ m3 Loose
18 x 57 AM018057TO 3
18 x 68 AM018068TO 3
18 x 119 AM018119TO 3
18 x 144 AM018144TO 3
18 x 168 AM018168TO 3
18 x 219 AM018219TO 3
OVOLO - 4.4MTRS
Size (mm) Code Grade 1m3 ½ m3 Loose
18 x 68 AM018068OV 3
18 x 119 AM018119OV 3
18 x 144 AM018144OV 3
18 x 168 AM018168OV 3
N&T WINDOWBOARD - 3.66MTRS
Size (mm) Code Grade 1m3 ½ m3 Loose
25 x 194 AM025194WB 3
25 x 219 AM025219WB 3
25 x 244 AM025244WB 3
25 x 294 AM025294WB 3
All Arbor Forest Products mouldings are produced in
one of the most sophisticated factories in Europe, which
comes with the assurance of the highest quality and most
exacting standards, with each piece machine sanded and